

ANTI- RAGGING COMMITEE MEMBERS

SI. No.	Name of the Official	Designation	Contact Number
1.	Mr. R.S. Jayadeep	Professor	9446007203
2.	Mr. Mohammed Ansar	Associate Professor	9400334067
3.	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Jha	Associate Professor	7012737309
4.	Mr. D. Suresh Kumar	Assistant Professor	9037968481
5.	Mr. Abhilash Balan	Assistant Professor	9895990256
6.	Mr. Manuprasad Mathew	Assistant Professor	9961413852
7.	Ms. Mukthi Sumangala	Assistant Professor	9249505500
8.	Ms. Divya. P.R.	Assistant Professor	7012388438
9.	Ms. Divyaa. V	Assistant Professor	9207011075
10.	Ms. Shangrella. M.K	Assistant Professor	9895095505
11.	Ms. Pravina Kamble	Hostel warden	9446007200

Thaliparamba Police Station Contact: 0460-2203100 Email - sitprbpsknr.pol @kerala.gov.in

'Ragging' means the doing of any act which causes, or is likely to cause any physical, psychological or psychological harm of apprehension or shame or embarrassment to a student, and includes. (a) Teasing or abusing of playing Practical joke on, or causing hurt to any student.

Ragging is a Criminal and Non- Bailable offence, punished by dismissal from the Institute,

Dr. Puneet Sood Director Contact: 0497 2784780 Email - director.kannur@nift.ac.in

> National Anti Ragging Help Line 24 X 7 Toll Free Number* 1800 - 180 - 5522 Email - helpline@antiragging.in





ANTI- RAGGING SQUAD

SI. No.	Name of the Official	Designation	Contact Number
1.	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Jha	Associate Professor	7012737309
2.	Mr. Abhilash Balan	Assistant Professor	9895990256
3.	Mr. Mukthi Sumangala	Assistant Professor	9249505500
4.	Ms. Divyaa. V	Assistant Professor	9207011075







Prohibited Zone



നിരോധിത മേഖല